Wing Girls Schedule 2014

Date
Saturday 8/23/14

Monday 8/25/14
Saturday 9/6/14

Monday 9/8/14
Saturday 9/13/14
Monday 9/15/14
Saturday 9/20/14
Saturday 9/27/14

Monday 9/29/14
Saturday 10/4/14

Wednesday 10/8/14
Saturday 10/11/14

Saturday 10/18/14

All in One
Clark's
Clark's
SLAM

All in One
3D Tec
3D Tec
SLAM
SLAM
Clark's
Clark's
All in One
3D Tec
3D Tec
Clark's
All in One
All in One
SLAM
SLAM
Clark's

Teams

SLAM Services

All in One Studios
3D Technical Service
Clark's Tax Service

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Coach
Perez
Crocker
Black
Lamb

SLAM

3D Tec
SLAM

3D Tec
Clark's
All in One
Clark's
All in One
3D Tec
All in One
SLAM

3D Tec
Clark's
SLAM

All in One
SLAM

3D Tec
Clark's
All in One
3D Tec

Color
Red
Black
Lime
Purple

Time
1:00pm
3:00pm
6:00pm
9:00am
10:30am
6:00pm
9:00am
6:00pm
10:30am
12:00pm
9:00am
1:30pm
6:00pm
9:00am
10:30am
6:00pm
10:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm



