Wing Girls Schedule 2014		Teams SLAM Services All in One Studios 3D Technical Service Clark's Tax Service	Coach Perez Crocker Black Lamb	Color Red Black Lime Purple
Date				Time
Saturday 8/23/14	All in One	VS.	SLAM	1:00pm
	Clark's	VS.	3D Tec	3:00pm
Monday 8/25/14	Clark's	VS.	SLAM	6:00pm
Saturday 9/6/14	SLAM	VS.	3D Tec	9:00am
	All in One	VS.	Clark's	10:30am
Monday 9/8/14	3D Tec	VS.	All in One	6:00pm
Saturday 9/13/14	3D Tec	VS.	Clark's	9:00am
Monday 9/15/14	SLAM	VS.	All in One	6:00pm
Saturday 9/20/14	SLAM	VS.	3D Tec	10:30am
	Clark's	VS.	All in One	12:00pm
Saturday 9/27/14	Clark's	VS.	SLAM	9:00am
	All in One	VS.	3D Tec	1:30pm
Monday 9/29/14	3D Tec	VS.	Clark's	6:00pm
Saturday 10/4/14	3D Tec	VS.	SLAM	9:00am
	Clark's	VS.	All in One	10:30am
Wednesday 10/8/14	All in One	VS.	SLAM	6:00pm
Saturday 10/11/14	All in One	VS.	3D Tec	10:30am
	SLAM	VS.	Clark's	12:00pm
Saturday 10/18/14	SLAM	VS.	All in One	12:00pm
	Clark's	VS.	3D Tec	1:30pm